POls in der Route:

1. Hochjoch-Hospiz 2413 m

2. Hangebriicke Rofen 2000 m
3. Martin-Busch-Hutte 2501 m

Hochjoch-Hospiz - ... - Martin-Busch-Hitte

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 14.99 km

noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg
Abstieg:

06:15 Stunden
830 Hm
738 Hm

2600

2500

2400

2300

2200

A\ N |

2100

2000

19004)

www.deine-berge.de 20.10.2025

- Map data 82017 Google

Seite 1/1



